FEATURES / BENEFITS
860 SERIES
� The Dialight 860 Series Multi-Purpose LED Light fulfills the needs of engineers and architects requiring a rugged,
weather-proof fixture in color alternatives to the standard red obstruction lights. Available in green, yellow, blue
and white, these fixtures are equally at home in an office building, on the Arctic Tundra, or a sailboat. Truly the LED
solution to your lighting challenges.
OPERATING CONDITIONS
� Temperature: -67oF to +131oF (-55oC to +55oC)

Contact Dialight for DC applications
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Lens Assembly
283.1mm
(11.14”)
REF
Wire
Housing
147mm (5.79”)
REF
247.7mm (9.75”)
REF
359.2mm
(14.14”)
REF
394.6mm (15.54”)
REF
Single Units
Single, Red 860-1R0X-001
Single, Green 860-1G0X-001
Single, Yellow (Amber) 860-1Y0X-001
Single, Blue 860-1B0X-001
Single, White 860-1W0X-001
(note: X indicates voltage input)
(See Voltage Chart)
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Double Units
Double, Red 860-1R0X-002
Double, Green 860-1G0X-002
Double, Yellow (Amber) 860-1Y0X-002
Double, Blue 860-1B0X-002
Double, White 860-1W0X-002
(note: X indicates voltage input)
(See Voltage Chart)
Replacement Light Assemblies
Single, Red 860-1R0X
Single, Green 860-1G0X
Single, Yellow (Amber) 860-1Y0X
Single, Blue 860-1B0X
Single, White 860-1W0X
(note: X indicates voltage input)
(See Voltage Chart)
860 (Green)
860 (Yellow)